Applications
The RB 3200 regulator is is designed for
commercial and small industrial
applications, and all installations with
continuous consumption or rapid flow rate
variations, such as burners, industrial ovens,
boilers...
It is suitable for installation in cabinets, as a

20565151 4 35 100 10.5 80 - 160 160-350
Information to be specified when ordering:
- Regulator type code
- Maximum inlet pressure
- Outlet pressure range
- Outlet pressure setting
- OPCO setting*
- UPCO setting*
* if requested
Outlet Pressure Range
Spring code Spring Characteristics Spring Range
d De Lo It Head Ø 120 Head Ø 120TR
mm mm mm mbar mbar
20563022 1.5 25 35 5.5 28 - 60 50 - 100
20563023 1.7 25 35 5.5 40 - 100 70 - 150
20563014 1.9 25 35 5.5 60 - 130 110 - 220
20563124 2.2 25 35 5.5 130 - 245 230 - 420
20563121 2.5 25 35 5.5 220- 350 390 - 600
*When both OPSO and UPSO springs are installed, the specific set range of the OPSO spring is reduced: the
minimum set point that can be obtained is increased by around 15 %.
Spring code Spring Characteristics Spring Range
d De Lo It Head Ø 120 Head Ø 120 TR
mm mm mm mbar mbar
20560511 0.8 10 20 7 10 - 25 18 - 44
20560515 0.8 10 30 10 20 - 33 35 - 58
20560518 0.9 10 30 10 37 - 45 65 - 78
20560519 1.4 10 30 10 115 - 195 200 - 340
Spring characteristics:
d : wire diameter
De : external diameter
Lo : height
It : nber of spires
Installation
< The RB 3200 regulator can be
mounted in any position, horizontal
or vertical
< RB 3200 can be used as monitor
regulator, upstream to an active regulator.
The external sensing line shall then be